
Retractable Ballpoint Pen
• Entirely metal from tip to clip—including the refill!
• Easier to sanitize than plastic writing instruments
• Knurled grip for secure writing even with gloves

 Mfr No. Ink Color Point Size Pack Size

29411 Black  0.8mm, Fine 1 Pk.

 89120 Black  0.8mm, Fine 20 Pk.

Permanent Markers

• Stainless steel barrel is more durable than plastic markers
• Refillable and AP approved nontoxic

 Mfr No. Ink Color  Point Size  Pack Size

65111 Black Bullet 1 Pk.
65121 Blue Bullet 1 Pk.
65131 Red Bullet 1 Pk.
Refill

Refill

80111 Black Bullet 1 Pk.

Stainless Steel Writing Instruments
• Timeless Originality: A bestseller for over 30 years
• Available in a variety of point sizes and ink colors
• Ink, lead, and erasers are refillable

Mfr No.

 

Ink Color  Point Size  Pack Size

11169
27112
27122
41312
41322
54012

5 Black, 3 Blue, 1 Red
Black Ballpoint
Blue Ballpoint
Black Gel
Blue Gel
Lead

 0.7mm, Fine
0.7mm, Fine
0.7mm, Fine
0.7mm, Medium
0.7mm, Medium
0.7mm, Medium

 9 Pk.
2 Pk.
2 Pk.
2 Pk.
2 Pk.
2 Pk.

HEALTHCARE

• Leave the cap off for five days without drying out!

Stainless Steel writing instruments 
are durable, easier to sanitize than 
plastic, and resist corrosion
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