ZEBRA HEALTHCARE



Stainless Steel writing instruments are durable, easier to sanitize than plastic, and resist corrosion

F-701

Retractable Ballpoint Pen

- Entirely metal from tip to clip—including the refill!
- Easier to sanitize than plastic writing instruments
- Knurled grip for secure writing even with gloves

Mfr No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size
29411	Black	0.8mm, Fine	1 Pk.
Refill 89120	Black	0.8mm, Fine	20 Pk.

PM.701

Permanent Markers

- Leave the cap off for five days without drying out!
- Stainless steel barrel is more durable than plastic markers
- Refillable and AP approved nontoxic

Mfr No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size
65111	Black	Bullet	1 Pk.
65121	Blue	Bullet	1 Pk.
65131	Red	Bullet	1 Pk.
Refill			
80111	Black	Bullet	1 Pk.

3 Series

Stainless Steel Writing Instruments

- Timeless Originality: A bestseller for over 30 years
- Available in a variety of point sizes and ink colors
- Ink, lead, and erasers are refillable

Mfr No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size
11169	5 Black, 3 Blue, 1 Red	0.7mm, Fine	9 Pk.
27112	Black Ballpoint	0.7mm, Fine	2 Pk.
27122	Blue Ballpoint	0.7mm, Fine	2 Pk.
41312	Black Gel	0.7mm, Medium	2 Pk.
41322	Blue Gel	0.7mm, Medium	2 Pk.
54012	Lead	0.7mm, Medium	2 Pk.

Choose Different

fy©⊡